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Women / XG / Jr B
Session: A04

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jaiden Rich1338
Geneva

9.100 9.500 9.0509.250 36.900
1 1 2T 9T 1 

1 

Aubree Celestino1311
Sterling Gymnastics

8.850 9.050 9.5009.150 36.550
5T 5 5 1T 2T

2T

Tierney Johnson1389
Gym Zone

9.050 9.275 9.1009.125 36.550
3T 4 6 6T 2T

2T

Abby Smith1300
Effingham Academy Of

8.825 8.750 9.5009.250 36.325
7 11 2T 1T 4 

4 

Taylor Faxel1387
Flip Star

9.050 8.825 9.1009.075 36.050
3T 8 7 6T 5 

5 

Alisa Vaskova1303
IK

8.850 8.775 9.0759.250 35.950
5T 10 2T 8 6 

6 

Avery Barker1314
Goldens

8.550 9.350 9.0508.525 35.475
13 2 10T 9T 7 

7 

Audrey Schoeny1312
Sterling Gymnastics

9.075 8.975 9.2758.100 35.425
2 6 13 3 8 

8 

Nyaira Yarbrough1373
Sterling Gymnastics

8.400 8.900 9.2508.775 35.325
14 7 8 4 9 

9 

Leah Melton1352
Gym Zone

8.750 8.800 9.2008.525 35.275
8 9 10T 5 10 

10 

Maddie Melstrom1359
IK

8.650 8.325 8.5009.300 34.775
11T 13 1 14 11 

11 

Cassady Fleming1321
Sterling Gymnastics

8.700 8.500 9.0008.500 34.700
10 12 12 11 12 

12 

Samera Smith1384
Gym Zone

8.650 8.250 8.6508.700 34.250
11T 14 9 13 13 

13 

Charlotte Hagge1322
Geneva

8.725 9.300 8.7757.375 34.175
9 3 14 12 14 

14 
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